 www.posital.com 1
IX
ARC ROTARY ENCODERS
B I T
A
bs
ol
ut

4.75 to 30 V (Push-Pull, HTL)
Certificate CE CE CE
Type Key UCD-I_ _-G10G-_ _ _ UCD-I_ _-D10D-_ _ _ UCD-I _
1) Based on (EN 60068-2-27) / (EN 60068-2-6)
Please refer to the product finder on our website for all possible combinations.
6 www.posital.com
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
IXARC ROTARY ENCODERS
Magnetic High Resolution Encoders with SSI Interfaces
Magnetic High Resolution Encoders with Incremental Interfaces
1   Communication Interface
S101B SSI Binary
S101G SSI Gray
SLF1B SSI Direct Binary
2   Revolution
00  Singleturn
12  Multiturn: 12 bit (4096 rev)
14 Multiturn: 14 bit (16384 rev)
16 Multiturn: 16 bit (65536 rev)
18 Multiturn: 18 bit (262144 rev)
3   Resolution
12 12 bit (4096 Steps / 0.088°)
13 13 bit (8192 Steps / 0.044°)
14 14 bit (16384 Steps / 0.022°)
16 16 bit (65536 Steps / 0.005°)
1   Communication Interface
INR  Incremental RS422 (TTL) w. Supply Voltage 8 to 30 V
INS  Incremental RS422 (TTL) w. Supply Voltage 4.75 to 5.5 V
INH  Incremental Push-Pull (HTL) w. Supply Voltage 4.75 to 30 V
4   Mechanical Design1)
See next page for details
5   Protection Class1)
A IP54
0 IP54 to IP65
S  IP54 to IP67
(Only Clamping Flange)
D IP54 to IP69K
G  IP54 to IP69K
(Stainless Steel)
6   Connection Type1)
CAW Cable: Axial 1 m
2AW  Cable: Axial 2 m
5AW Cable: Axial 5 m
AAW  Cable: Axial 10 m
CRW Cable: Radial 1 m
2RW Cable: Radial 2 m
5RW Cable: Radial 5 m
ARW Cable: Radial 10 m
PAM Connector: Axial M12 (5 pin)
PAQ Connector: Axial M12 (8 pin)
PAL Connector: Axial M23 (12 pin)
PAP Connector: Axial M23 (16 pin)
PRM  Connector: Radial M12 (5 pin)
PRQ Connector: Radial M12 (8 pin)
PRL Connector: Radial M23 (12 pin)
PRP Connector: Axial M23 (16 pin)
1 2 3 4 5 6
U C D – S – – –
1) This customer views are used for both type keys.
1 2 3 3 4 5 6
U C D – I N – – –0
3    Pulses per Revolution
X−XXXX
2    Pin Assignment
0 POSITAL Standard
 www.posital.com 7
Type d l Housing
G10G 10 20 See
Product Finder
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
IXARC ROTARY ENCODERS
   Housing Type 1 Ø 36
~28.40